

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4184 OF 2009

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CALCUTTA CLUB LIMITED
(office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr.Avijit Bhattacharjee, Standing
Counsel for West Bengal,

Mr. Bikas KarGupta, Adv.
Mrs.Sarbani Kar,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar

For Respondent(s) Mr.Siddharth Gautam,Adv.
Mr.Anjul Adv.
M/S. Victor Moses & Associates,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity granted to the Appellant to file statement of
case within six weeks thereafter eight weeks time granted to Respondents
to file statement of case.

	(SHIVERAJ KAUR)		(USHA SHARMA)	
P.S. TO ADDL. REGR.		COURT MASTER		