

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No. 4184/2009

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CALCUTTA CLUB LIMITED

Respondent(s)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 8207-8208 OF 2011

Date : 14/07/2015 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. R.V. Prasad, Adv.(Mentioned By)
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/s Victor Moses & Associates

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. RegistrarNote : The appeals are listed as Item No. 31 in the
weekly list dated 14.07.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2015.07.15
15:48:55 IST
Reason: